
Sunday News No. 130 

 
January 17th, 2021 

 

 
Ynvisible had another great week. See the company’s presentation at Retail Innovation Week, a live 

version of its excellent slide deck. It is booming in the stock market (it is listed in Toronto, Frankfurt and 

several other markets in Germany and the US). 

 

Ynvisible is a YDreams spin-off. When we started with the underlying R&D in 2007, we envisioned a 

huge success by CES 2013. We translated that vision in a  “fake press release” for internal motivation. It 

took more than a decade to go from the lab to the market. 

  

Ynvisible is now a market leader in printed electronics and has an incredible upside (and moat) in a 

market that will be over $37 billion by 2025.   

 

Sunday News is a selection of the links posted daily by the  Explora community. I can add you if you want 

(need to have a Facebook account). Newcomers can check previous Sunday News editions at Explora 

live. Read Sunday News’ First and Second-Year Highlights here.  

 

Happy 2021 

 

Antonio Camara 

 

Education  
He created the Web. Now he’s out to remake the Digital World 

 

 
How we save the World 

 

How to moderate talks, panels, meetings, more (virtual and beyond!) 

 

Models in biology: accurate descriptions of our pathetic thinking 

 

The crooked geometry of round trips 

https://www.ynvisible.com/
https://youtu.be/BaLZYJk7WKA
https://assets.website-files.com/5f7f21e12602d912658dce12/5fb6a8860199f70b8a0c04e5_YNV_Corporate_Presentation_Nov2020_web.pdf
https://www.teletrader.com/ynvisible-interactive/stocks/details/tts-160188310?ts=1596672000000&culture=en-GB&fbclid=IwAR3KcJD1y6i5RfPtnCEySVuOVy1YY-vhso1i_hQkzDXNuQSdD1_vEOu1TSI
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/invisible-computing-makes-a-splash-at-ces.pdf
https://www.globenewswire.com/news-release/2020/08/21/2081864/0/en/World-Printed-Electronics-Market-Worth-20-7-Billion-by-2025-Revenue-Breakdown-by-Printing-Technology-Application-Resolution-End-use-Industry-Material-and-Region.html
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183536175571026/
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/sunday-news-2nd-year-highlights-final.pdf
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/01/10/technology/tim-berners-lee-privacy-internet.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20210110&instance_id=25867&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=longRead&segment_id=48938&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR2dc6pXkJU1PUI5fyS9NPWrP2R5ZebJRlrsAk1rA0BWe1og2cbBzqHvMSM
https://blogs.harvard.edu/doc/2021/01/11/save/?fbclid=IwAR3nTJgs058WwrqiqbBObCZ-cF9YaX0iUSmU103bo-d0hv2zLVZ1stGU6ZU
https://a16z.com/2020/11/05/moderation-communication-skills-mediums-virtual-verbal-nonverbal/?fbclid=IwAR1a72dZePjXjs7m1MqirYPHktlAXn5J95S7A7xYgzJbTvie91GZfCPisD8
https://www.researchgate.net/publication/262788886_Models_in_Biology_Accurate_Descriptions_of_Our_Pathetic_Thinking
https://www.quantamagazine.org/the-crooked-geometry-of-round-trips-20210113/?mc_cid=e06cc0af2b&mc_eid=4adda160dc


 

The fascinating story of the Philadelphia time-travel experiment 

 

Food 

Doggie desserts: Ben & Jerry’s enters the pet food business 

 

Food Entrepreneur: Investment trends on tap for 2021 
 

Health 
A new kind of gene editing could turn back the clock on a rapid aging disease 

 

Sports 
America’s Cup production team upgrades data, augmented reality, camera coverage in New 

Zealand 

 

Cities, Nature and Clean Tech 
What Japan’s wild snow monkeys can teach us about animal culture 

 

AMP Robotics raises $55 million for AI that picks and sorts of recyclables 

 
Lego launches mindful botanical kits for adults 

 

5 changes to watch for in shopping as major retailers innovate to go ‘green’ 

 

David Attenborough to front government-funded 5G AR app. It will let users see exotic plants and 

animals in their own surroundings 

 

Carbon dioxide removal primer. A free book 

 

Developing new companies 
Lisbon’s startup scene rises as Portugal gears up to be a European tech tiger 

 

Checkout.com raises $450 million at $15 billion value 

 

Quantum Metric raises $200 million to help enterprises build digital products faster 

 

Signal has better privacy policies than WhatsApp or Telegram. Read the profile of Signal’s key 

founder here.  

 

The evolution of cloud 

 

Work has outgrown the office. What’s next? 

 

The dream job that wasn’t 

 

They can’t leave the Bay Area fast enough. Austin, Texas is the preferred destination 

 

George Mack’s rules of thumb. Via Luis Camara. See also, in the same mold, Jon Gall’s mental 

models 

https://medium.com/the-collector/the-fascinating-story-of-the-philadelphia-time-travel-experiment-647a9dc9f619
https://apnews.com/article/ben-and-jerrys-frozen-dog-treats-e06b685bb618c2128d907741ce33627d?fbclid=IwAR3VVS8FcidLmQmbzVIhPe5-pLaeL4IYM4fw4XyyriZy8Dvn6bHgwFaXveA
https://www.foodbusinessnews.net/articles/17637-food-entrepreneur-investment-trends-on-tap-for-2021?utm_source=CB%20Insights%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=b57a481b99-newsletter_general_Wed_20210113&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-b57a481b99-93452181&fbclid=IwAR26q58hsrr7zF4P_ZaA7YrL3OJSLFTtxrDi3CP4vCCsE96-F7K9Ju4z4jE
https://futurehuman.medium.com/a-new-kind-of-gene-editing-could-turn-back-the-clock-on-a-rapid-aging-disease-c9895018c0f9
https://www.sportsvideo.org/2021/01/15/americas-cup-production-team-upgrades-data-augmented-reality-camera-coverage-in-new-zealand/?fbclid=IwAR3zBneN-ao0NW4uAOGljG-mkbvi69wjmiTHOEBYAvp2rqa6xBve1aS1eZA
https://www.sportsvideo.org/2021/01/15/americas-cup-production-team-upgrades-data-augmented-reality-camera-coverage-in-new-zealand/?fbclid=IwAR3zBneN-ao0NW4uAOGljG-mkbvi69wjmiTHOEBYAvp2rqa6xBve1aS1eZA
https://www.smithsonianmag.com/science-nature/japan-wild-snow-monkeys-teach-scientits-how-animals-pass-skills-180976488/?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=16b9fcb4f6-Benedict%27s%20newsletter_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-16b9fcb4f6-70838889&fbclid=IwAR238YzSaFHJ_h89h856S7wAL7GAnua8AjLbT-ud6UBZxYRAe_DjsDWXflk
https://venturebeat.com/2021/01/04/amp-robotics-raises-55-million-for-ai-that-picks-and-sorts-recyclables/?fbclid=IwAR2X8HFbQgCw7yowj9OJ0ep3_ZYNnH0xOLGjxkN9YlLheS2Qj7XWs7gmxdE
https://www.stylus.com/lego-launches-mindful-botanical-kits-for-adults?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=friday_news_and_views_Jan%2015%2C%202021&mkt_tok=eyJpIjoiTkdFNE56ZGtPVEZrWlRRMCIsInQiOiIwTDFGbk9KRDJkR0wyTVd3K2E0YzBUQm82blh6SHhwa0JNWkh0Sk4rRDRWcWlqcEkzQ3NQbW1xMmplM0xVZ3dxelJKV2JxbGdaXC93XC9YVUI0d2grMVk3U04xOVhaS3YrSkEyd3F0QVlybDlMOTh3SWpcL1pxSXg1RkttV2ZmXC9ZWEoifQ%3D%3D&fbclid=IwAR1w1YIm2twXnR8Jiqk29rHS1LjtAzKQtvfah6csyDLo-S9_ldAOMCf0_oM
https://www.cnbc.com/2021/01/08/changes-to-watch-for-in-shopping-as-major-retailers-go-green-.html?utm_source=CB%20Insights%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=5fbc6cb85d-newsletter_general_Tues_20210112&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-5fbc6cb85d-93452181&fbclid=IwAR2X8HFbQgCw7yowj9OJ0ep3_ZYNnH0xOLGjxkN9YlLheS2Qj7XWs7gmxdE
https://www.bbc.com/news/entertainment-arts-55632033?fbclid=IwAR1w1YIm2twXnR8Jiqk29rHS1LjtAzKQtvfah6csyDLo-S9_ldAOMCf0_oM
https://cdrprimer.org/read
https://techcrunch.com/2021/01/07/lisbons-startup-scene-rises-as-portugal-gears-up-to-be-a-european-tech-tiger/?guccounter=1&guce_referrer=aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cubGlua2VkaW4uY29tLw&guce_referrer_sig=AQAAAAY_SNJercLU0W9G3x6phjQ2kZjA00W1a0QbfrTT0ONKlsi5hncOn-iGAYSc2SpKG7C50XGHWsSvYKHtlErTAy6GX_rYio9DPafLXs0EXuW8Z5J4ukY6K5ZctJaHlWW-KO2HI2UAsGMZ_5S0A7OzeSl0Eg1xCCrqI6FX-6s2YAOl&fbclid=IwAR0vC0aXTjouQHaCx4FNofNM_UTW-qHtaPjAV7O3bQMBPECqFUaed0zysac
https://www.theinformation.com/briefings/8701a6?fbclid=IwAR2aJ52Vklo2bvj9mHFAnncj4XH4RtH4YAinnA-3CFkD-2JqafYoSRHJHhk
https://venturebeat.com/2021/01/07/quantum-metric-raises-200-million-to-help-enterprises-build-digital-products-faster/?fbclid=IwAR3QLEIFd_nhUovbFeOQIYz1s73uMfKDiUiSRGrUpA13FgJ8KmL8a2m1LX8
https://thenextweb.com/plugged/2021/01/11/whatsapp-telegram-signal-privacy-security-comparison/
https://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2020/10/26/taking-back-our-privacy?fbclid=IwAR35LK1B5DqGNx6fZ5ggi9DYzxirTsPVTr9bzejfNFXxg8ANOqHHA9ihego
https://greylock.com/jerry-chen-the-evolution-of-cloud/?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=16b9fcb4f6-Benedict%27s%20newsletter_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-16b9fcb4f6-70838889&fbclid=IwAR1dZ7DHGe9tt-sZv_pMFGAdIyToneN4ldRW1PQ4sr2fTxc5n9-t8lDauow
https://fortune.com/2021/01/12/flexible-distributed-remote-work-home-jobs/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=newsletter&utm_campaign=ceo-daily&utm_content=2021011312pm&fbclid=IwAR2X8HFbQgCw7yowj9OJ0ep3_ZYNnH0xOLGjxkN9YlLheS2Qj7XWs7gmxdE
https://newrepublic.com/article/160918/what-is-your-dream-job-doesnt-exist?fbclid=IwAR1FMB6dDGo0QCYwF4TE-qrPGkUfBlfFraDWUke95Z-aARwCrzlmc4mjNpA
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/01/14/technology/san-francisco-covid-work-moving.html?fbclid=IwAR1kguv9raqy4bAfEjtsAVc7MOt-ZAuX0mUCElppwL7uGV70SpShf_n3-Lo
https://twitter.com/george__mack/status/1350513157517811718
https://twitter.com/JonGall45/status/1350157031580332035?fbclid=IwAR0596RDxKZEpLwhps6BQeSGaLsAlAyE_QdtXU5IoIuoZJKoVnaiywE2Ypo
https://twitter.com/JonGall45/status/1350157031580332035?fbclid=IwAR0596RDxKZEpLwhps6BQeSGaLsAlAyE_QdtXU5IoIuoZJKoVnaiywE2Ypo


 

 

AR/VR/AI/IoT/Quantum Computing/Bio 

 
Canesta, YDreams partner to take augmented reality mainstream. This was a Venture Beat article 

published in 2010. Canesta and YDreams were a hit at CES that year showing revolutionary ideas (see 

above).  In July 2010, YDreams won the Auggies ahead of all the major AR companies with this demo.. 

Canesta was bought by Microsoft and became Kinect, mid 2011. The first Kinect public case was for Nike 

at their Staples Center Store in LA. The occasion was the 2011 NBA All Star Game. YDreams developed it. 

We (Canesta and YDreams) were waiting for 2012 to be the AR boom year. It is 2021 and it looks, from 

the news below on AR glasses and digital twins, that we are finally close to changing from a 2D linear 

Web to a 3D 5G powered new Internet. We missed our forecast by a mere decade 

 

AR wearables at CES, 2014-19 

 

 
Lenovo’s sleek new AR glasses project 5 virtual monitors at once 

 

New Vuzix MicroLED smartglasses show how small the future is becoming 

 

HTC GM predicts ‘rise of all-In-two’ VR devices in 2021 

 

Razer shows smart mask, futuristic gaming chair, and new RTX laptops 

 

Build you own AR open-source headset for under $80. Read also Triton Project is an(other)  

affordable DIY AR headset 

 

We’re ‘maybe five-ish’ Years away from Princess Leia holograms 

 

Google Cloud streams AR 

 

A sample of digital twins developed using Unreal engine 

 

Take a look at how far image generation A.I. has come in just 5 years 

 

The ethics of emotions in AI systems 

 

Tiny robots and sensors need tiny batteries — here’s how to do it 

https://venturebeat.com/2010/05/24/canesta-signs-partnership/?fbclid=IwAR1dZ7DHGe9tt-sZv_pMFGAdIyToneN4ldRW1PQ4sr2fTxc5n9-t8lDauow
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qXcIZ1R68SQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eM_cv3blX_w
https://twitter.com/tomemrich/status/1348065049475125248?fbclid=IwAR39Yh0zfa5O3vO2XDhqG2C6w9j9jaAJLT1lmfs4AGGGcXtWi6MJG83pa0E
https://thenextweb.com/plugged/2021/01/10/lenovos-sleek-new-ar-glasses-project-5-virtual-monitors-at-once/
https://www.cnet.com/news/new-vuzix-microled-smartglasses-show-how-small-the-future-is-becoming/?fbclid=IwAR238YzSaFHJ_h89h856S7wAL7GAnua8AjLbT-ud6UBZxYRAe_DjsDWXflk
https://uploadvr.com/htc-all-in-two?fbclid=IwAR1XqEdlmhjBhiffaEp-8vf7w5jCIS9a-CILquqwAUIbIK1SByCrYE0As-w
https://venturebeat.com/2021/01/12/razer-shows-smart-mask-futuristic-gaming-chair-and-new-rtx-laptops/?fbclid=IwAR2a1ji3cV_rSwCEw_o7VS6hpKch6UquJvoHRpB0gvogUCLRLVFoYZf-6cE
https://vrscout.com/news/build-your-own-open-source-ar-headset/?utm_term=0_f3642cd298-0bcd2b2e20-161949641&utm_campaign=0bcd2b2e20-VRScoutReport_012121&utm_medium=email&_hsmi=106730515&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--ZLStfY0mo3GdXKn0H3QSoDe-v_f3OsOOBSkLcKmCNzoeYNuvot5XgH1TjArhYlJPeJTWNgLVRfUFgnjZ3Lh9cYPs3WqjSe8nxJ8TAgSQ8iPYgn8k&utm_content=106730515&utm_source=hs_email&fbclid=IwAR39Yh0zfa5O3vO2XDhqG2C6w9j9jaAJLT1lmfs4AGGGcXtWi6MJG83pa0E
https://skarredghost.com/2021/01/09/triton-project-diy-ar/?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=106730515&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--lRP0OOFT5v3VZCwsN7LnzlJfVzv7X2D0_6ciSC9-XDzJpnlwtM202g3vbVpYW5gGJJxY3DoH0cc9I-myR6M1TXjlGyGPOSUbeUl4pWviErAEFQ3M&utm_content=106730515&utm_source=hs_email&fbclid=IwAR13tVDP1mdSEIptsa6jbC1xrWXi0n95X0rscs_Hj36ifb4f4djxSuDJsWs
https://skarredghost.com/2021/01/09/triton-project-diy-ar/?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=106730515&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--lRP0OOFT5v3VZCwsN7LnzlJfVzv7X2D0_6ciSC9-XDzJpnlwtM202g3vbVpYW5gGJJxY3DoH0cc9I-myR6M1TXjlGyGPOSUbeUl4pWviErAEFQ3M&utm_content=106730515&utm_source=hs_email&fbclid=IwAR13tVDP1mdSEIptsa6jbC1xrWXi0n95X0rscs_Hj36ifb4f4djxSuDJsWs
https://debugger.medium.com/were-maybe-five-ish-years-away-from-princess-leia-holograms-7262d515eb93
https://cloud.google.com/blog/products/networking/google-cloud-streams-augmented-reality?fbclid=IwAR1kguv9raqy4bAfEjtsAVc7MOt-ZAuX0mUCElppwL7uGV70SpShf_n3-Lo
https://www.unrealengine.com/en-US/digital-twins?fbclid=IwAR39Yh0zfa5O3vO2XDhqG2C6w9j9jaAJLT1lmfs4AGGGcXtWi6MJG83pa0E
https://onezero.medium.com/take-a-look-at-how-far-image-generation-a-i-has-come-in-just-5-years-236511618ca
https://montrealethics.ai/the-ethics-of-emotion-in-ai-systems-research-summary/?fbclid=IwAR22rivIIRE7lOMV8zKgks4VRB0_bFgtzdUoJgiWP-GEkwvWu40zcmWovYU
https://montrealethics.ai/the-ethics-of-emotion-in-ai-systems-research-summary/?fbclid=IwAR22rivIIRE7lOMV8zKgks4VRB0_bFgtzdUoJgiWP-GEkwvWu40zcmWovYU
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41586-021-00021-2?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=2baebec8cf-briefing-dy-20210113&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-2baebec8cf-44901289&fbclid=IwAR0_Ox8ufGE9_cUEkMG_-4-UBWpNpCHKBAzr_XwP9acQlZtaUuiQ4QPHCHU


 

Robot shows 'empathy' toward another robot in new study 

 

How technology (remote sensing, AI) might finally start telling farmers things they did not 

already know 

 

Far out 

 
Rose Island: Netflix adapts the story of 'prince of anarchists' Giorgio Rosa 

 

How disinformation evolved in 2020 

 

What make Rules of the Game one of the best films of all time 

 

 
Glasses by Pierre Cardin (a late memoriam) 

 

Tunable spectacles 

 

The impractical but indisputable rise of retro-computing 

 

You will only hear the word you are reading 

 

What’s good to a cat 

 

Europe’s ‘first’ digital nomad village to open in Portugal in February 

 

No more cannabis tourism in Amsterdam post- COVID 

 

Caligula’s Garden of Delights restored 

 
@benedictevans 

In hindsight, this did not age well 

 

https://www.cnet.com/news/robot-shows-empathy-toward-another-robot-in-new-study/?mc_cid=9acbda47ef&mc_eid=4adda160dc
https://www.technologyreview.com/2020/12/18/1013239/precision-agriculture-farmwise-remote-sensing-salinas/?truid=6c5e324879e4d30bc1d49c6de1dcab55&utm_source=the_download&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=the_download.unpaid.engagement&utm_term=&utm_content=01-13-2021&mc_cid=0d2d260fbd&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR3YsztMxg6fDqVICxEZ_G0kDY62gauP0cbWSiYLt59uX3Vco1Piuniocig
https://www.technologyreview.com/2020/12/18/1013239/precision-agriculture-farmwise-remote-sensing-salinas/?truid=6c5e324879e4d30bc1d49c6de1dcab55&utm_source=the_download&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=the_download.unpaid.engagement&utm_term=&utm_content=01-13-2021&mc_cid=0d2d260fbd&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR3YsztMxg6fDqVICxEZ_G0kDY62gauP0cbWSiYLt59uX3Vco1Piuniocig
https://www.bbc.com/news/entertainment-arts-55092341?fbclid=IwAR1vFaHgE_N6x_voXuB1IEt-GqpiMwUgqDQ1F0bb-bB_XkWpdtDZuGkQ-Gs
https://www.brookings.edu/techstream/how-disinformation-evolved-in-2020/?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=16b9fcb4f6-Benedict%27s%20newsletter_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-16b9fcb4f6-70838889&fbclid=IwAR3QLEIFd_nhUovbFeOQIYz1s73uMfKDiUiSRGrUpA13FgJ8KmL8a2m1LX8
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/01/07/movies/jean-renoir-rules-of-the-game.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20210111&instance_id=25902&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=aBreak&segment_id=49022&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR0_Ox8ufGE9_cUEkMG_-4-UBWpNpCHKBAzr_XwP9acQlZtaUuiQ4QPHCHU
https://www.thecut.com/2017/09/photos-pierre-cardin-legends.html
https://www.dailymail.co.uk/sciencetech/article-9133693/Tunable-spectacles-unveiled-CES-2021-tech-adjust-strength-turn-dial.html?fbclid=IwAR1dZ7DHGe9tt-sZv_pMFGAdIyToneN4ldRW1PQ4sr2fTxc5n9-t8lDauow
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/01/08/style/retrocomputing.html?mc_cid=d608443470&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR2X8HFbQgCw7yowj9OJ0ep3_ZYNnH0xOLGjxkN9YlLheS2Qj7XWs7gmxdE
https://twitter.com/ThePrisonLawyer/status/1347626960529326080?fbclid=IwAR26X-B6poKJSXh841SYHhFHlaoXd4I0wrmom1WCi3G1_ZIWY6OwERTrFFg
https://medium.com/tenderlymag/whats-good-to-a-cat-4a43258ef13d
https://150sec-com.cdn.ampproject.org/c/s/150sec.com/europes-first-digital-nomad-village-to-open-in-portugal-in-february-madeira/15148/amp/?fbclid=IwAR0PfRKwrLyhn9-z0xfh1RlbRA1NdVgiOF2_tzud1NDjtvVbXI3dqjnfhgo
https://www.forbes.com/sites/ceciliarodriguez/2021/01/10/no-more-marijuana-for-tourists-in-amsterdam-post-coronavirus/?sh=4f4011ce11db&utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=dailydozen&cdlcid=5d127e7f1802c8c52434434d&fbclid=IwAR0_Ox8ufGE9_cUEkMG_-4-UBWpNpCHKBAzr_XwP9acQlZtaUuiQ4QPHCHU
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/01/12/science/caligula-archaeology-rome-horti-lamiani.html?action=click&campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20210112&instance_id=25947&module=Top%20Stories&nl=morning-briefing&pgtype=Homepage&regi_id=72783384&section=longRead&segment_id=49141&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR2sSox3563hTNg_KEr4BPqEbOFKwyKOx8iC_G0bd9VvxvLeMb5Eb9eZ3fM
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